SC-R
Monitor. Integrate. Alert. Peace of Mind.
Leak Detection Sensing Cable
with a Rodent Resistant Composition
Applications
Key Features
Leak Detection That Discourages Rodent Interaction
RLE’s rodent repellent sensing cable (SC-R) is used to

  Radius
1.0in (25.4mm)
0.50in (12.70mm)
Operating Environment
  Temperature
  Humidity
  Altitude
32° to 167°F (0° to 75°C)
5% to 95% RH, non-condensing
15,000ft (4,572m) max.
Storage Environment -22° to 185°F (-30° to 85°C)
Weight .02 lbs./ft (29.74g/m)
Certifications CE; UL CL2P; RoHS Compliant; Plenum Rated
Product Codes
SC-R-3 3ft / 0.91m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-10 10ft / 3.04m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-17 17ft / 5.18m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-25 25ft / 7.62m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-50 50ft / 15.24m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-100 100ft / 30.48m sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-R-CL Custom length rodent resistant sensing cables are available. Contact RLE for more information.
SC-R-CL-EOL Sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, custom length, pre-installed EOL. Contact RLE for more information
SC-R-CL-L-EOL Sensing cable; rodent resistant, conductive fluids, custom length, pre-installed leader cable and EOL. Contact RLE for
more information